



2026:BHC-AS:17720

**IN THE HIGH COURT OF JUDICATURE AT BOMBAY
APPELLATE SIDE CIVIL JURISDICTION**

WRIT PETITION NO. 11734 OF 2015

Mrs. Simi Ahuja ...Petitioner

V/S

M/s. Ebyss Fiber 2 Fashion Ltd.Respondent

None for Petitioner

None For Respondent

CORAM : N.M. JAMDAR, J

DATE : 1st October, 2016

P.C. :

None for the Petitioner, stand over to as per CMIS date i.e.
08/02/2017. Ad interim relief if any, continue till the next date.

(FOR REGISTRAR JUDICIAL - I)